Engine - Pefkins(UK),

P,ot-16'Road-08,Sector-12,
Alternator - Mecc Alto (UK),
Water Cooling System,
Controller:  Deep sea  (UK) With
ATS and  canopy Cross world

Uttara, Dhaka Brand.
Total Amount

Total   Price  of  01   (One)  Set  Generator  is  TK  710,600/=   ITaka   Seven   Lac  Ten  Thousand   Six
Hundred only)

Del.ivery and  details  of work will  be done  by supplier:

SL DescriptionGeneratorDeliveryInstallation Work Completion Date Before

0102
January  15,  2017

January 20,  2017

03 Energizing, Testing  & Cbmmissioning January 25,  2017

Asset Developments & Holdings Ltd